

Affiliate Membership Application

Company Name:	
Company Representative:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip Code:	
Telephone Number:	Fax Number:
Email Address:	
Website:	
Preferred Telephone:	

Do you wish to participate as an Affiliate in Action member of the Affiliate Committee? ___Yes __No

Fee Schedule:

	Annual Fee	Application Fee	Scholarship (optional)	Total Fee
1 st Quarter (Jan – Mar)	\$ 175.00*	\$ 25.00**	\$ 5.00	\$ 205.00
2 nd Quarter (Apr – Jun)	\$ 143.75*	\$ 25.00**	\$ 5.00	\$ 173.75
3 rd Quarter (Jul – Sept)	\$ 112.50*	\$ 25.00**	\$ 5.00	\$ 142.50
4 th Quarter (Oct – Dec)	\$ 81.25*	\$ 25.00**	\$ 5.00	\$ 111.25

(Fee Schedule is prorated for the year)

- * Includes \$50.00 Annual Assessment for the Affiliate Committee.
- ** Includes Affiliate Application Fee (One time only as long as company remains current)

Please Note: Corporate Affiliate Membership with the Southwest Riverside County Association of Realtors is entitled to one company representative. Individual representatives may be included for an additional annual fee of \$50.00. Individual representative fee is transferable.

By signing below, I expressly authorize the Board/Association, including local, state & national, or their subsidiaries or representatives to fax or email to me, at the fax numbers and e-mail addresses above, material advertising the availability of or quality of any property, goods or services offered, endorsed or promoted by the Board/Association. I understand that my fax number and/or email address may be distributed in the SRCAR roster and on the SRCAR website. A valid state issued ID is required for membership.

Submitted by					Date			
For Association Staff Use only: Application Company Processed By:	Rec'd: Code:	Representativ Website:	re Code: Yes	1	No	(07/2021)		
Phone: (951)894-2571		Email: info@srcar.org				Web: srcar.org		